

The Talk Awards Honors McCormack Roofing for Outstanding Customer Satisfaction Eight Years Running

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions earns its eighth prestigious Talk Award for high customer satisfaction ratings.

ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 16, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Building on a strong foundation of customer service, McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions has once again earned high praise from satisfied customers, leading to its eighth consecutive Talk Award.

The <u>Talk Awards</u> identifies and honors businesses that provide an outstanding <u>customer experience</u>. Winners are based on an independent, proprietary research and evaluation system, which identifies businesses with a track record of excellent customer service and satisfaction. The rating system combines data collected from nominations, online and other customer reviews, surveys, blogs, social networks, business-rating services, and other honors and accolades — all of which express the voice of the customer. Only those with a 4- or 5-star rating receive The Talk Award.

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions is more than just a full-service roofing contractor. The company also handles windows and doors, solar panel installations, painting, and

CONSECUTIVE YEARS

California

California

McCormack Roofing, Construction

Energy Solutions

Award Category: Roofing Contractors

As Rated by Customers Online

www.TheTalkAwards.com

McCormack Doofing Wings Figure

McCormack Doofing Wings Figure

McCormack Roofing Wins Eight Consecutive Talk Awards

insulation for residential and commercial projects. McCormack has served Orange County, San Gabriel Valley and the South Bay area with the highest quality workmanship supported by a foundation of experience and superior customer service since 2000.



Our mission is to become the most respected roofing construction company in the industry by being committed to constant and never-ending improvement..."

Iim McCormack

"Our mission is to become the most respected roofing construction company in the industry by being committed to constant and never-ending improvement; being a company that our customers, employees and suppliers can trust; focusing on operational excellence in all areas of our business; really caring about our customers, our employees, our suppliers and the communities we serve; and creating economic welfare for all," says Company President Jim McCormack.

This is accomplished each and every day by having the best team in place with the most efficient systems and quality installations. And the work does

not go unnoticed, as customers and partners alike are responding with high praise.

"Thank you for the excellent job that your company performed this year. I was impressed with the professional care that each of your employees displayed in reroofing my home. I look forward to relying on your company for the maintenance on the two remaining roofs," says Shedrick H. Moore, a satisfied customer from Costa Mesa.

"...Your firm's steady growth in sales of our products over the past few years has now reached a level where you are



McCormack Roofing delivers high-level customer service

now the largest contractor for residential roofing products in Orange County.... McCormack Roofing Co. is one of only three contractors across North America that we have never received a negative customer complaint about," says Tom Sparling, President of Steel Tile Distributing.

McCormack Roofing serves more than just its customers, it also gives back to the community. Robert Souza, a local veteran, received a new roof from McCormack Roofing as part of the Owens Corning national Roof Deployment Project, which is a nationwide effort to show gratitude and honor the veterans who have served our country and the families who support them.

In addition to its eight consecutive Talk Awards, McCormack Roofing was also named a 2018 "Best of the Best" National Award Winner for Roofing.

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions is located in Anaheim, California. For more information, call 714-777-4040 or go online to www.mccormack-roofing.com. Visit the company's Award Page at https://www.thetalkawards.com/award/mccormack-roofing-construction-and-energy-soluti.

About The Talk Awards

The Talk Awards were created to calculate customer satisfaction ratings for a variety of businesses, based on customer feedback online, and help businesses gain control of their image and reputation by providing consumers a fair and unbiased overview of their business. For more information about The Talk Awards, call 877-712-4758 or go online to www.thetalkawards.com.

Jamie Rawcliffe Rawcliffe +1 8777124758 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.